v W

Position

Utilities Manager
Senior Plant Operator
Plant Operator |

Plant Operator |

Plant Operator |

Other Positions Held County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Plant Operation Svc
Plant Operation Svc
Plant Operation Svc
Plant Operation Svc

Plant Operation Svc

Total Wages
$104,753
$74,604
$59,020
$50,826
$7,981



