	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Utilities Manager		Mariposa County	Plant Operation Svc	\$104,753
2.	Senior Plant Operator		Mariposa County	Plant Operation Svc	\$74,604
3.	Plant Operator I		Mariposa County	Plant Operation Svc	\$59,020
4.	Plant Operator I		Mariposa County	Plant Operation Svc	\$50,826
5.	Plant Operator I		Mariposa County	Plant Operation Svc	\$7,981